CONTACT US
SHENZHEN TIMI POWER TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD
3603, Xingheshiji BuildingA, Caitian Rd.,
Futian, Shenzhen.
+8613249431968
TO A BETTER FUTURE
PROFESSIONAL ENERGY STORAGE SYSTEM

Rated
Capacity
Weight
(kg) Dimension(mm) Operating
Voltage Range
Charge
Current
Max.
Charge
Current
Continuous
Discharge
Current
Communication
Interface Protection
LFP25.6-100-2U 25.6V 100Ah 482*410*89
20V-29.2V
20A 50A 100A
RS485/CAN/RS232
Customizable
LCD/ Bluetooth
Built-in BMS
(Over charge
protection, over
discharge
protection, over
current
protection etc.）
LFP25.6-100-3U 25.6V 100Ah 482*350*132 20A 50A 100A
LFP48-50-2U 48V 50Ah 482*410*89
37.5V-54.7V
10A 25A 50A
LFP48-50-3U 48V 50Ah 482*350*132 10A 25A 50A
LFP48-100-3U 48V 100Ah 482*420*132 20A 50A 100A
LFP48-100-5U 48V 100Ah 482*430*222 20A 50A 100A
LFP48-150-6U 48V 150Ah 482*500*280 30A 75A 150A
LFP48-200-6U 48V 200Ah 482*500*280 40A 100A 200A
LFP48-250-6U 48V 250Ah 482*570*280 50A 125A 250A
LFP48-300-6U 48V 300Ah 482*570*280 60A 150A 300A
LFP51.2-50-2U 51.2V 50Ah 482*410*89
40V-58.4V
10A 25A 50A
LFP51.2-50-3U 51.2V 50Ah 482*420*132 10A 25A 50A
LFP51.2-100-5U 51.2V 100Ah 482*430*222 20A 50A 100A
LFP51.2-150-6U 51.2V 150Ah 482*500*280 30A 75A 150A
LFP51.2-200-6U 51.2V 200Ah 482*500*280 40A 100A 200A
LFP51.2-250-6U 51.2V 250Ah 482*570*280 50A 125A 250A
LFP51.2-300-6U 51.2V 300Ah 482*570*280 60A 150A 300A
Contents are subject to change without prior notice.
Rack Mounted LiFePO4  Battery Module
High density and 6000 cycles.

Voltage
Rated
Capacity
Weight
(kg) Dimension(mm) Operating
Voltage Range
Charge
Current
Max.
Charge
Current
Continuous
Discharge
Current
Other
LFP12.8-6 12.8V 6Ah 151*65*95
10V-14.6V
1.2A 3A 6A
Customizable
LCD/ Bluetooth
Built-in BMS
(Over charge
protection, over
discharge
protection, over
current
protection etc.)
LFP12.8-12 12.8V 12Ah 151*98*95 2.4A 6A 12A
LFP12.8-18 12.8V 18Ah 181*77*168 3.6A 9A 18A
LFP12.8-24 12.8V 24Ah 166*175*125 4.8A 12A 24A
LFP12.8-50-S 12.8V 50Ah 197*165*174 10A 25A 50A
LFP12.8-50-L 12.8V 50Ah 230*138*210 10A 25A 50A
LFP12.8-60 12.8V 60Ah 229*138*205 12A 30A 60A
LFP12.8-80 12.8V 80Ah 260*168*220 16A 40A 80A
LFP12.8-100-S 12.8V 100Ah 260*168*220 20A 50A 100A
LFP12.8-100-L 12.8V 100Ah 330*173*220 20A 50A 100A
LFP12.8-150 12.8V 150Ah 410*175*225 30A 75A 150A
LFP12.8-200 12.8V 200Ah 522*240*218 40A 100A 200A
LFP12.8-250 12.8V 250Ah 522*268*218 50A 125A 250A
LFP12.8-300 12.8V 300Ah 522*268*218 60A 150A 300A
LFP12.8-400 12.8V 400Ah 522*268*218 80A 200A 400A
LFP25.6-50 25.6V 50Ah 330*173*220
20V-29.2V
10A 25A 50A
LFP25.6-60 25.6V 60Ah 330*173*220 12A 30A 60A
LFP25.6-100 25.6V 100Ah 522*238*225 20A 50A 100A
LFP25.6-150 25.6V 150Ah 522*268*218 30A 75A 150A
LFP25.6-200 25.6V 200Ah 522*268*218 40A 100A 200A
Factory Production Line
21 22